Date: 9/12/2018 3:03:30 PM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 02181024
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F510105665015

F592871935002

F270887868001

F201668768003

F592407001001

F271033288003

F830499242002

F814235346001

F650394050001

F470530367002

F420402540004

F320533323001

F591942038003

F592318360002

F900731511003

F263552913001

F591858994001

Proposal ID: E2X69
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.

Plans & Specs

ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.
Plans & Specs

ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Plans & Specs

CAPPS LAND MANAGEMENT AND MATERIAL

LLC
Plans & Specs

COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP.

Plans & Specs

CPR CONTRACTING LLC
Plans & Specs

CROCS, LLC.

Plans & Specs

GLACIER CONTRACTING INC
Plans & Specs

GLF CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.

Plans & Specs

MCCARTHY IMPROVEMENT COMPANY

Plans & Specs

MOXIE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
Plans & Specs

NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC
Plans & Specs

PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC.
Plans & Specs

SOUTHERN SEAL TECHNOLOGY, INC.

Plans & Specs

SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC
Plans & Specs

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

Plans & Specs

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

Call Number: 001

Shipping Address

115 WEST CROWN POINT RD.
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

871 NW GUERDON STREET BOX
1829 LAKE CITY, FL 32055

4343 ANCHOR PLAZA PARKWAY
TAMPA, FL 33634

114 HALSEMA RD S
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32220

186 NW 68TH AVENUE OCALA,
FL 34482

11468 NEW BERLIN RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226

13529 BARBERRY DRIVE
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

1703 2ND AVE NORTH
JACKSONVILLE BEA, FL 32250

1428 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE
700 MIAMI, FL 33131

13680 NW 5TH STREET, SUITE
130 SUNRISE, FL 33325

5401 VICTORIA AVENUE, SUITE
700 DAVENPORT, IA 52807-
2991

PO BOX 121593 CLERMONT, FL
34712-1593

14521 60TH STREET N
CLEARWATER, FL 33760

10210 HIGHLAND MANOR DRIVE
SUITE 110 TAMPA, FL 33610

768 NW CLUBVIEW CIRCLE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

7072 BUSINESS PARK BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

242 N. WESTMONTE DRIVE
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Phone / Fax No.

(860) 920-4371
(860) 920-4371
(386) 752-7585
(386) 755-5853
(813) 849-7500
(813) 849-7582
(904) 693-8644

(904) 693-8645
(352) 840-0161
(352) 867-1859
(904) 723-3500
(904) 723-3505
(561) 628-0840
(561) 792-0737
(904) 477-1718
(904) 477-1718
(813) 374-9202
(813) 374-9210
(770) 487-2300
(770) 487-0005
(563) 344-3733

(563) 344-3740
(407) 269-9975
(352) 256-2381
(727) 446-7983
(727) 443-1225
(813) 699-5900
(813) 699-5901
(386) 719-8980
(386) 758-1894
(904) 292-4240

(904) 292-2682
(407) 869-5300

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 (407) 682-0076
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