

Date: 9/12/2018 3:03:30 PM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System
R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
 Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 02181024
 Group By Proposal

Proposal ID: E2X69		Call Number: 001	
Vendor ID	Vendor Name / Ordered documents	Shipping Address	Phone / Fax No.
F510105665015	ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC. Plans & Specs	115 WEST CROWN POINT RD. WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787	(860) 920-4371 (860) 920-4371
F592871935002	ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC. Plans & Specs	871 NW GUERDON STREET BOX 1829 LAKE CITY, FL 32055	(386) 752-7585 (386) 755-5853
F270887868001	ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC Plans & Specs	4343 ANCHOR PLAZA PARKWAY TAMPA, FL 33634	(813) 849-7500 (813) 849-7582
F201668768003	CAPPS LAND MANAGEMENT AND MATERIAL LLC Plans & Specs	114 HALSEMA RD S JACKSONVILLE, FL 32220	(904) 693-8644 (904) 693-8645
F592407001001	COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP. Plans & Specs	186 NW 68TH AVENUE OCALA, FL 34482	(352) 840-0161 (352) 867-1859
F271033288003	CPR CONTRACTING LLC Plans & Specs	11468 NEW BERLIN RD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226	(904) 723-3500 (904) 723-3505
F830499242002	CROCS, LLC. Plans & Specs	13529 BARBERRY DRIVE WELLINGTON, FL 33414	(561) 628-0840 (561) 792-0737
F814235346001	GLACIER CONTRACTING INC Plans & Specs	1703 2ND AVE NORTH JACKSONVILLE BEA, FL 32250	(904) 477-1718 (904) 477-1718
F650394050001	GLF CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Plans & Specs	1428 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 700 MIAMI, FL 33131	(813) 374-9202 (813) 374-9210
F470530367002	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO. Plans & Specs	13680 NW 5TH STREET, SUITE 130 SUNRISE, FL 33325	(770) 487-2300 (770) 487-0005
F420402540004	MCCARTHY IMPROVEMENT COMPANY Plans & Specs	5401 VICTORIA AVENUE, SUITE 700 DAVENPORT, IA 52807- 2991	(563) 344-3733 (563) 344-3740
F320533323001	MOXIE COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Plans & Specs	PO BOX 121593 CLERMONT, FL 34712-1593	(407) 269-9975 (352) 256-2381
F591942038003	NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC Plans & Specs	14521 60TH STREET N CLEARWATER, FL 33760	(727) 446-7983 (727) 443-1225
F592318360002	PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC. Plans & Specs	10210 HIGHLAND MANOR DRIVE SUITE 110 TAMPA, FL 33610	(813) 699-5900 (813) 699-5901
F900731511003	SOUTHERN SEAL TECHNOLOGY, INC. Plans & Specs	768 NW CLUBVIEW CIRCLE LAKE CITY, FL 32055	(386) 719-8980 (386) 758-1894
F263552913001	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC Plans & Specs	7072 BUSINESS PARK BLVD. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256	(904) 292-4240 (904) 292-2682
F591858994001	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC. Plans & Specs	242 N. WESTMONTE DRIVE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714	(407) 869-5300 (407) 682-0076